WELC@ME Té MY FARM

1) THE HORSE IS SLEEPING

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

THE GOAT

THE HEN

THE COW

THE DONKEY
THE SHEEP

THE GOOSE

Eating- singing- riding a bike- Reading- jumping-¢ kKIWEWORKSHEETS



WHAT ARE THEY WEARING

The hen is wearing

The goat is wearing

'
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The goose is wearing a
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The horse is wearing
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